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CAMLICA KEMAL UNAKITAN SPOR SALONU
(00555 865 56 81

OZLEM TEKNECI

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

PERFORMANS
GRUBU
(CAMLICA/
YENI
SYADYUM)

17.00-21.00

19.00-21.00

17.00-21.00

19.00-21.00

17.00-21.00

14.00-16.00

14.00-16.00

YENI
BASLAYANLAR
(CAMLICA)
8-9-10 YAS
KONTENJAN 10

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00

YENI
BASLAYANLAR
(YENI
STADYUM)
8-9-10 YAS
KONTENJAN 20

12.00-14.00

12.00-14.00




